

DeKalb County Government

Legislation Details

File #:	2020-1050	Version: 1	Name:			
Туре:	Resolution		Status:	Action		
File created:	8/31/2020		In control:	Board of Commissioners		
On agenda:	10/13/2020		Final action:	10/13/2020		
Title:	Commission District(s): 4 & 6 Resolution to Set a Date and Time for a Public Hearing Related to Consideration of Abandonment of a 0.175 Acre Section (7,629 Square Feet) of Ohm Avenue Right of Way.					
Indexes:						

Indexes:

1. Ohm Avenue - Legal Description, 2. Ohm Avenue ROW Boundary Survey, 3. Location Map - Ohm Attachments: Avenue ROW Abandonment, 4. Ohm Avenue - Resolution to Set A Date and Time for Public Hearing

				¥
Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
10/13/2020	1	Board of Commissioners	approved	Pass
10/6/2020	1	PECS-Planning, Economic Development & Community Services Committee	recommended for approval.	Pass
9/22/2020	1	Board of Commissioners	deferred to the next meeting	Pass
9/15/2020	1	PECS-Planning, Economic Development & Community Services Committee	recommended for deferral	Pass
9/15/2020	1	Committee of the Whole	Accepted to the BOC agenda and assigned	